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The menu of Mr. Crab House from Ipanema (pontal do Parana includes 62 dishes. On average the dishes or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $12.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Mr. Crab House
in Cincinnati, OH, is a vibrant Creole restaurant that boasts an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. If you're
curious about the dining experience, here's what fellow diners have to say! Today, Mr. Crab House welcomes
guests from 11:30 AM to 10:00 PM. To ensure you have a spot, don't hesitate to call ahead and reserve your
table at (513) 873-1530. Enjoy your favorite dishes from the comfort of your home by ordering through DoorDash
or Uber Eats. The restaurant features enticing small plates, perfect for sharing. If you're exploring similar culinary
delights, be sure to also check out Dunkin' and Bistro De Mohr - food cart. We invite you to share your
experience with us by leaving a review!.
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Vegetarian Rice Dishes

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $10.0 CHICKEN FRIED RICE $11.0
Extras Fried Rice

BOILED EGG SHRIMP FRIED RICE $11.0
Snacks House Specials

MOZZARELLA STICKS CREATE YOUR OWN COMBO

Drinks Seafood Dishes

BEER FRIED CALAMARI $12.5
A La Carte Fried Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED NOODLE $12.0 SAUSAGE FRIED RICE $11.0
Starters & Salads Dinner Menu

FRENCH FRIES $5.6 SHRIMP BASKET (10) $15.6
Side Orders Fried Noodle

HUSH PUPPIES (10) $5.6 SAUSAGE FRIED NOODLE $12.0
Chicken Miscellaneous

CHICKEN NUGGETS (8) $5.0 BUNS $2.5
Appetizer Po Boy Sandwiches
POPCORN SHRIMP $11.3 SHRIMP PO BOY (5) $15.0
Fish Fried Rice Or Noodles

SEA BASS SHRIMP FRIED NOODLE $12.0
Chicken Dishes Oven Baked Chicken

CHICKEN TENDERS CHICKEN WINGS (6) $10.6
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Sides

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)

Fried Baskets (Cajun
Menu)

CHICKEN TENDER BASKET (4)

Fried Something

OYSTER BASKET (8)

Vegetables
SAUTEED BROCCOLI
VEGETABLE FRIED NOODLE

$7.5

$13.8

$17.5

$6.3
$11.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

MUSSELS
CHICKEN

Po&Apos;Boy
Sandwiches

CHICKEN PO BOY (2)
OYESTE PO BOY (5)

Salads

COLESLAW
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

Soup/Salad

CHICKEN TENDER SALAD(2)
FRIED SHRIMP SALAD(6)

$13.8
$20.0

$7.5
$6.3

$7.5
$11.3

GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD(6)

Entrées

STEAMED OYSTER (12)
STEAMED OYSTER (6)

MR. CRAB SPECIAL WINGS (12)
MR. CRAB SPECIAL WINGS (6)

Popular Items

40Z MR CRAB HOUSE SAUCE
CHICKEN WINGS (12)
CATFISH BASKET (8)

THE MR. CATCH

WHITING BASKET (4)

Side Dishes

CLAM CHOWDER
RICE

ONION RINGS

CAJUN FRIES

CORN ON THE COB
SWEET POTATO FRIES
HUSH PUPPIES

Ingredients Used

EGG
) BROCCOLI
MOZZARELLA

SEAFOOD
PORK MEAT
SAUSAGE
SHRIMP
CORN

$25.0
$12.5
$22.5
$11.3

$3.8
$21.3
$15.0
$71.2
$15.0

$6.3
$2.5
$6.3
$5.6

$6.9



Mr. Crab House Menu

POTATOES

Mr. Crab House

3280 Highland Ave, Ipanema Opening Hours:

(pontal do Parana, United States Monday 11:30-22:00
Wednesday 11:30-22:00
Thursday 11:30-22:00
Friday 11:30-23:00
Saturday 11:30-23:00
Sunday 12:00-22:00
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