





https://menuweb.menu 3280 Highland Ave, Ipanema (pontal do Paraná, United States +15138731530 - http://www.mrcrabhouse.com









The **menu of Mr. Crab House** from Ipanema (pontal do Paraná includes *62* dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$12.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Mr. Crab House in Cincinnati, OH, is a vibrant Creole restaurant that boasts an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. If you're curious about the dining experience, here's what fellow diners have to say! Today, Mr. Crab House welcomes guests from 11:30 AM to 10:00 PM. To ensure you have a spot, don't hesitate to call ahead and reserve your table at (513) 873-1530. Enjoy your favorite dishes from the comfort of your home by ordering through DoorDash or Uber Eats. The restaurant features enticing small plates, perfect for sharing. If you're exploring similar culinary delights, be sure to also check out Dunkin' and Bistro De Mohr - food cart. We invite you to share your experience with us by leaving a review!

83

Vegetarian VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$10.0	Rice Dishes CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$11.0
Extras BOILED EGG		Fried Rice SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$11.0
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS		House Specials CREATE YOUR OWN COMBO	
Drinks BEER		Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$12.5
A La Carte CHICKEN FRIED NOODLE	\$12.0	Fried Rice Dishes SAUSAGE FRIED RICE	\$11.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$5.6	Dinner Menu SHRIMP BASKET (10)	\$15.6
Side Orders HUSH PUPPIES (10)	\$5.6	Fried Noodle SAUSAGE FRIED NOODLE	\$12.0
Chicken CHICKEN NUGGETS (8)	\$5.0	Miscellaneous	\$2.5
Appetizer POPCORN SHRIMP	\$11.3	Po Boy Sandwiches SHRIMP PO BOY (5)	\$15.0
Fish SEA BASS		Fried Rice Or Noodles SHRIMP FRIED NOODLE	\$12.0
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS		Oven Baked Chicken CHICKEN WINGS (6)	\$10.6

Sides		GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD(6)	\$11.3
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	\$7.5	Francis	
		Entrées	
Fried Baskets (Cajun		STEAMED OYSTER (12)	\$25.0
Menu)		STEAMED OYSTER (6)	\$12.5
CHICKEN TENDER BASKET (4)	\$13.8	MR. CRAB SPECIAL WINGS (12)	\$22.5
		MR. CRAB SPECIAL WINGS (6)	\$11.3
Fried Something			
OYSTER BASKET (8)	\$17.5	Popular Items	
		40Z MR CRAB HOUSE SAUCE	\$3.8
Vegetables		CHICKEN WINGS (12)	\$21.3
SAUTÉED BROCCOLI	\$6.3	CATFISH BASKET (8)	\$15.0
VEGETABLE FRIED NOODLE	\$11.0	THE MR. CATCH	\$71.2
		WHITING BASKET (4)	\$15.0
These Types Of Dish	es		
Are Being Served		Side Dishes	
MUSSELS		CLAM CHOWDER	\$6.3
CHICKEN		RICE	\$2.5
		ONION RINGS	\$6.3
Po&AposBoy		CAJUN FRIES	\$5.6
Sandwiches		CORN ON THE COB	
CHICKEN PO BOY (2)	\$13.8	SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$6.9
OYESTE PO BOY (5)	\$20.0	HUSH PUPPIES	
		Ingradianta Haad	
Salads		Ingredients Used	
COLESLAW		EGG	
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$7.5	BROCCOLI	
HOUSE SALAD	\$6.3	MOZZARELLA	
		SEAFOOD	
Soup/Salad		PORK MEAT	
CHICKEN TENDER SALAD(2)	\$7.5	SAUSAGE	
FRIED SHRIMP SALAD(6)	\$11.3	SHRIMP	
		CORN	



POTATOES

Mr. Crab House

3280 Highland Ave, Ipanema (pontal do Paraná, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:30-22:00 Wednesday 11:30-22:00 Thursday 11:30-23:00 Friday 11:30-23:00 Saturday 11:30-23:00 Sunday 12:00-22:00

Made with Menu

